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SKU: 51306

CUTLERY - CARING
SELECTION

$19.99

The Caring Selection of stainless steel
utensils are moulded into contoured, ivory-
coloured plastic handles with built-up ends.
These are of value to those with a weak grip
and restricted wrist or finger movement.

Each sold separately

Scan QR code to
view product online
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SKU
S1306
S1307
51308
S1309

VARIATIONS
Price Description
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99

Type
Knife
Fork
Spoon
Angled Spoon RH
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The knife and fork have a shaped indent on the top for the index finger, to help with directional
control. The knife also has a serrated blade to assist with cutting. In addition to the standard spoon,

there is a right handed angled spoon with an angled handle to minimise wrist movement. Hygienically
sealed, easy to clean and dishwasher safe.
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand ILS ADL
Length of Handle 127 mm
Knife Weight 45 g
Fork Weight 5049
Spoon Weight 60 g

Angled Spoon Right Weight 60g
Junior Knife Weight 25¢
Junior Fork Weight 25¢

Junior Spoon Weight 20 g



