



SKU: S1306

CUTLERY - CARING SELECTION

\$19.99

The Caring Selection of stainless steel utensils are moulded into contoured, ivory-coloured plastic handles with built-up ends. These are of value to those with a weak grip and restricted wrist or finger movement.

Each sold separately



Scan QR code to view product online



VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Туре
×	S1306	\$19.99		Knife
×	S1307	\$19.99		Fork
×	S1308	\$19.99		Spoon
×	S1309	\$19.99		Angled Spoon RH



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The knife and fork have a shaped indent on the top for the index finger, to help with directional control. The knife also has a serrated blade to assist with cutting. In addition to the standard spoon, there is a right handed angled spoon with an angled handle to minimise wrist movement. Hygienically sealed, easy to clean and dishwasher safe.



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand	ILS ADL
Length of Handle	127 mm
Knife Weight	45 g
Fork Weight	50 g
Spoon Weight	60 g
Angled Spoon Right Weight	60 g
Junior Knife Weight	25 g
Junior Fork Weight	25 g
Junior Spoon Weight	20 g